
 
 

S.J.P.N.Trust’s 
HIRASUGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Academic Excellence in Vibrant & Proactive Youth Culture 
Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to VTU Belagavi 

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

 

Nidasoshi, Taq: Hukkeri, Dist: Belagavi, Karnataka - 591 236 

Mob: 9480849332 Phone:+91-8333-278887, Fax:278886, Web:www.hsit.ac.in 
Mail:alumni@hsit.ac.in/alumnihitnds@gmail.com 

 

S.

N. 
Name of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 

Email-ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non Member) 

1 Ashutosh B. Mankhair 2HN09EE023 2016 ashutoshmankhair@rediff.com Member 

2 Amol Ravan 2HN10EE004 2016 amolravan777@gmail.com Member 

3 Aniket A. Jadhav 2HN10EE014 2016 aniketjadhav892@gmail.com Member 

4 Shivakumar S. 2HN10EE038 2016 shiva2hn10ee038@gmail.com Member 

5 Ashwini Killedar 2HN11EE004 2016 ashwinirkilledar@gmail.com Member 

6 Imran Shaikh 2HN11EE025 2016 imranshaikh00786@gmail.com Member 

7 Anand K Lalugol 2HN12EE002 2016 anandlalugol@gmail.com Member 

8 Balachandra Nawalayi 2HN12EE003 2016 bnavalai@gmail.com Member 

9 Deepa B Akkatangerhal 2HN12EE004 2016 Akkatangerhal18@gmail.com Member 

10 Girish K Sawant 2HN12EE006 2016 girishsawant9911@gmail.com Member 

11 Gururaj Kali M 2HN12EE007 2016 gururajmkali@gmail.com Member 

12 Kashinath S. Swami  2HN12EE009 2016 kashiswami1994@gmail.com Member 

13 Kusuma Bhupal Shetti 2HN12EE010 2016 kusumashetti.ks@gmail.com Member 

14 Lilavati Pujari 2HN12EE011 2016 lilavatipujari011@gmail.com Member 

15 Mahaesgouda A Patil 2HN12EE012 2016 maheepatil402@gmail.com Member 

16 Maruti D Naik. 2HN12EE013 2016 marutinaik57@gmail.com Member 

17 Megha H Dandappanavar 2HN12EE015 2016 megha.hd@rediffmail.com Member 

18 Minaxi Heggai 2HN12EE016 2016 minaxiheggai@gmail.com Member 

19 Nagaraj L Burji 2HN12EE017 2016 nagarajlb786@gmail.com Member 

20 Neeta Nanasab Awade 2HN12EE018 2016 neeta.awade@rediffmail.com Member 

21 Nijaling S Kotabagi, 2HN12EE019 2016 nijalingktbg@gmail.com Member 

22 Nishigandha D Pawar 2HN12EE020 2016 nishapawar020@gmail.com Member 

23 Parshwanath D Belavi 2HN12EE021 2016 parshwanath.belavi@gmail.com Member 

24 Priyanka Patil 2HN12EE022 2016 priyapatil2305@gmail.com Member 

25 Priyanka Pujari 2HN12EE023 2016 pujaripriyanka05@gmail.com Member 

26 Rakhee D Anantapure 2HN12EE024 2016 rakhee2208@gmail.com Member 

27 Ranjana Madar 2HN12EE025 2016 ranjanamadar20@gmail.com Member 
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28 Rashmi R Desai 2HN12EE026 2016 rashmidesai026@gmail.com Member 

29 Ravi A Gumataj 2HN12EE027 2016 ravigumataj@gmail.com Member 

30 Riyaz Kadalagi 2HN12EE028 2016 riyazkadalgi@gmail.com Member 

31 Sagar G Kurani 2HN12EE029 2016 sagarkurani828@gmail.com Member 

32 Shivaleela  S. Konnur 2HN12EE031 2016 shivaleelakonnur@yahoo.in Member 

33 Shruti Magadum  2HN12EE032 2016 stm061994@gmail.com Member 

34 Shweta P Shinde 2HN12EE033 2016 shreeps8@gmail.com Member 

35 Supriya P Babar 2HN12EE035 2016 supriyababar035@gmail.com Member 

36 Suraj Parit 2HN12EE036 2016 surajparit036@gmail.com Member 

37 Vasudev D. Pandhare 2HN12EE037 2016 vdp037@gmail.com Member 

38 Anand M. Patil 2HN12EE400 2016 patil.anand747@gmail.com Member 

39 Basavaraj Olekar 2HN12EE401 2016 basu.olekar10@gmail.com Member 

40 Basayya L. Sadimath 2HN12EE402 2016 basayyasadimath@gmail.com Member 

41 Sujit Babagond 2HN12EE405 2016 sujitbabagond@gmail.com Member 

42 
Swapnil Ravasaheb 
Ghatage 

2HN12EE406 2016 
swapnilghatage30191@gmail.co

m 
Member 

43 Avinash Chougule 2HN13EE401 2016 avinashchougule.111@gmail.com Member 

44 Lahib Kudachi 2HN13EE402 2016 lahibmk01@gmail.com Member 

45 Maibubsab  Malali 2HN13EE403 2016 maibubsabmalali786@gmail.com Member 

46 Mallesh Ramatirth 2HN13EE404 2016 malleshramatirth@gmail.com Member 

47 Manjunath Natikar 2HN13EE405 2016 m.s.natikar@gmail.com Member 

48 Pradeep Chougala 2HN13EE407 2016 pradeepchougala@gmail.com Member 

49 Rahul Gajabar 2HN13EE408 2016 rahulgajabar77@gmail.com Member 

50 Ravikumar Kagal 2HN13EE409 2016 ravikumar.kagal9@gmail.com Member 

51 Sadashiv B. Gurav 2HN13EE410 2016 sadashivgurav3@gmail.com Member 

52 Sandeep Beeranholi 2HN13EE411 2016 sandeepbeeranholi@gmail.com Member 

53 Shivsagar Garagoti 2HN13EE412 2016 sagargaragoti1938@gmail.com Member 

54 Shridhar Hiremath 2HN13EE413 2016 
shreedharhiremath55@gmail.co

m 
Member 

55 Shrishail Mandi 2HN13EE414 2016 mandishrishail@gmail.com Member 

56 Shweta Savalagimath 2HN13EE415 2016 shweta.savalagimath@gmail.com Member 
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